
Bids and Awards Committee 
 

Page 1 of 2 

SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENTS 
SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF VARIOUS MODULAR PARTITION 

Republic of the Philippines 
Professional Regulation Commission 

P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila 
Facsimile:  5-310-0037 / email: bac@prc.gov.ph 

 
 
 

REGULAR MEMBERS: 

 
ARISTOGERSON T. GESMUNDO 
Chairman 

 
OMAIMAH E. GANDAMRA 
Vice-Chairperson 

 
WILMA T. UNANA 
Member 

 
CRISANTO L. DECENA 
Member 

 
CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO 
Member 

 
ALTERNATE MEMBERS: 

 
MARIA LIZA M. HERNANDEZ 
Vice-Chairperson 

 
ARJAY R. ROSALES 
Member 

 
HENRIETTA P. NARVAEZ 
Member 

 
PROVISIONAL MEMBERS: 

 
TEODORO V. MENDOZA II 
Provisional Member, Non-IT Projects  

 
RICHARD M. ARANIEGO 
Provisional Member, IT Projects 

 
 

SECRETARIAT: 

 
KAREN M. MAGSALIN 
Secretary  
 
MARGIERY D. DULIN 
Member 

 
MARIA ENRICA D. JUBAY 
Member 
 

CHRISTOPHER A. MAYO 
Member 
 
ELIEZER C. LEYCO 
Member 
 
LIEZEL F. BURAGA 
Member 

 
JOEL P. IGNACIO 
Member 

Section VI. Schedule of Requirements 
The delivery schedule expressed as weeks/months stipulates hereafter 

a delivery date which is the date of delivery to the project site.   
   
   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Item 
No. 

Description Quantity Total 
Delivered, Weeks/Months 

(TIMELINE) 

1 LOT Supply, Delivery, and 
Installation of Various 
Modular Partition 
 

1. Full Fabric Partition 
L:1200mm x H: 1200mm x 
Thick: 45mm* 

2. Full Fabric Partition L:600mm 
x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm 

3. Full Fabric Partition L:600mm 
x H: 1400mm x Thick: 45mm 

4. Full Fabric Partition 
L:1500mm x H: 1200mm x 
Thick: 45mm 

5. Full Fabric Partition L:600mm 
x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm 

6. Full Fabric Partition L:450mm 
x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm 

7. Table Top L: 1200mm x W: 
600mm x Thick: 25mm* 

8. Table Top L: 1400mm x W: 
600mm x Thick: 25mm 

9. Table Top L: 1500mm x W: 
600mm x Thick: 25mm 

10. Table Top L: 900mm x W: 
450mm x Thick: 25mm 

11. Table Top L: 900mm x W: 
600mm x Thick: 25mm 

12. Keyboard Tray 
13. Clerical Chair- Fabric/ Mesh, 

chrome base, with gas lift 
14. Jr. Executive Chair- High 

Back, Fabric/ Mesh, chrome 
base, with gas lift 

15. Mobile Pedestal Cabinet- 3 
Drawers, Central Lock System 

16. Side Board Leg 
 

 
 
 
 

84 

 
 

50 
 
 

1 

 
2 

 
 
1 
 
 

1 

 
60 

 
1 
 
 

1 

 
1 

 
4 

 
 

36 
34 

 
2 

 
 

36 

 
1 
 

 
 
 
 
 

84 

 
 

50 
 
 

1 

 
2 

 
 
1 
 
 

1 

 
60 

 
1 
 
 

1 

 
1 

 
4 

 
 

36 
34 

 
2 

 
 

36 

 
1 

 

Within thirty (30) 
calendar days upon 
receipt of Notice to 
Proceed 



Bids and Awards Committee 
 

Page 2 of 2 

SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENTS 
SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF VARIOUS MODULAR PARTITION 

Republic of the Philippines 
Professional Regulation Commission 

P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila 
Facsimile:  5-310-0037 / email: bac@prc.gov.ph 

 
 
 

REGULAR MEMBERS: 

 
ARISTOGERSON T. GESMUNDO 
Chairman 

 
OMAIMAH E. GANDAMRA 
Vice-Chairperson 

 
WILMA T. UNANA 
Member 

 
CRISANTO L. DECENA 
Member 

 
CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO 
Member 

 
ALTERNATE MEMBERS: 

 
MARIA LIZA M. HERNANDEZ 
Vice-Chairperson 

 
ARJAY R. ROSALES 
Member 

 
HENRIETTA P. NARVAEZ 
Member 

 
PROVISIONAL MEMBERS: 

 
TEODORO V. MENDOZA II 
Provisional Member, Non-IT Projects  

 
RICHARD M. ARANIEGO 
Provisional Member, IT Projects 

 
 

SECRETARIAT: 

 
KAREN M. MAGSALIN 
Secretary  
 
MARGIERY D. DULIN 
Member 

 
MARIA ENRICA D. JUBAY 
Member 
 

CHRISTOPHER A. MAYO 
Member 
 
ELIEZER C. LEYCO 
Member 
 
LIEZEL F. BURAGA 
Member 

 
JOEL P. IGNACIO 
Member 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND COMPLIANCE 
WITH THE TERMS OF REFERENCE FOR THE 
SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF  

VARIOUS MODULAR PARTITION 
 

 
 
 
 
 

________________________________ 
SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME 

OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE, 
DESIGNATION AND PRINTED NAME OF COMPANY 

 


