

# **Bids and Awards Committee**

## **Republic of the Philippines**

Professional Regulation Commission P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila Facsimile: 5-310-0037 / email: bac@prc.gov.ph



#### **REGULAR MEMBERS:**

ARISTOGERSON T. GESMUNDO
Chairman

OMAIMAH E. CANDAMRA Vice-Chairperson

WILMA T. UNANA Member

CRISANTO L. DECENA Member

CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO Member

#### **ALTERNATE MEMBERS:**

**MARIA LIZA M. HERNANDEZ** Vice-Chairperson

**ARJAY R. ROSALES** Member

HENRIETTA P NARVAEZ Member

### **PROVISIONAL MEMBERS:**

**TEODORO V. MENDOZA II**Provisional Member, Non-IT Projects

RICHARD M. ARANIEGO
Provisional Member, IT Projects

#### **SECRETARIAT:**

KAREN M. MAGSALIN Secretary

MARGIERY D. DULIN Member

MARIA ENRICA D. JUBAY Member

**CHRISTOPHER A. MAYO** Member

**ELIEZER C. LEYCO**Member

**LIEZEL F. BURAGA** Member

JOEL P. IGNACIO

# Section VI. Schedule of Requirements

The delivery schedule expressed as weeks/months stipulates hereafter a delivery date which is the date of delivery to the project site.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Total	Delivered, Weeks/Months (TIMELINE)
1 LOT	Supply, Delivery, and Installation of Various Modular Partition			Within thirty (30) calendar days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed
	1. Full Fabric Partition L:1200mm x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm*	84	84	
	2. Full Fabric Partition L:600mm x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm	50	50	
	3. <b>Full Fabric Partition</b> L:600mm x H: 1400mm x Thick: 45mm	1	1	
	4. Full Fabric Partition L:1500mm x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm	2	2	
	5. <b>Full Fabric Partition</b> L:600mm x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm	1	1	
	6. Full Fabric Partition L:450mm x H: 1200mm x Thick: 45mm	1	1	
	7. <b>Table Top</b> L: 1200mm x W: 600mm x Thick: 25mm*	60	60	
	8. <b>Table Top</b> L: 1400mm x W: 600mm x Thick: 25mm	1	1	
	9. <b>Table Top</b> L: 1500mm x W: 600mm x Thick: 25mm	1	1	
	10. <b>Table Top</b> L: 900mm x W: 450mm x Thick: 25mm	1	1	
	11. <b>Table Top</b> L: 900mm x W: 600mm x Thick: 25mm	4	4	
	<ul><li>12. Keyboard Tray</li><li>13. Clerical Chair- Fabric/ Mesh, chrome base, with gas lift</li></ul>	36 34	36 34	
	14. <b>Jr. Executive Chair</b> - High Back, Fabric/ Mesh, chrome base, with gas lift	2	2	
	15. <b>Mobile Pedestal Cabinet</b> - 3 Drawers, Central Lock System	36	36	
	16. Side Board Leg	1	1	



# **Bids and Awards Committee**

## **Republic of the Philippines**

Professional Regulation Commission P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila Facsimile: 5-310-0037 / email: bac@prc.gov.ph



**REGULAR MEMBERS:** 

ARISTOGERSON T. GESMUNDO
Chairman

OMAIMANE, CANDAMRA Vice-Chairperson

WILMA T. UNANA Member

CRISANTO L. DECENA Member

CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO Member

**ALTERNATE MEMBERS:** 

MARIA LIZA M. HERNANDEZ

Vice-Chairperson

**ARJAY R. ROSALES** Member

HENRIETTA NARVAEZ Member

PROVISIONAL MEMBERS:

TEODORO V. MENDOZA II

Provisional Member, Non-IT Projects

RICHARD M. ARANIEGO

Provisional Member, IT Projects

**SECRETARIAT:** 

KAREN M. MAGSALIN

Secretary

MARGIERY D. DULIN

Member

MARIA ENRICA D. JUBAY

Member

CHRISTOPHER A. MAYO

Member

ELIEZER C. LEYCO

Member

LIEZEL F. BURAGA

Member

Member

JOEL P. IGNACIO

ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND COMPLIANCE WITH THE TERMS OF REFERENCE FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF VARIOUS MODULAR PARTITION

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE, DESIGNATION AND PRINTED NAME OF COMPANY